
 

Regional Phonograph Societies  
 
C.A.P.S. 

Carolina Antique Music & Phonograph 

Society 
Brian Parlier Brianparlier@gmail.com 

 

G.A.P.S. 
Gateway Antique Phonograph Society 

St. Louis 

Damon Atchison 

Bob Evans 

GAPS.AntiquePhono@gmail.com 

 

 

G.S.P.S. 
Golden State Phonograph Society 

California 
John Robles john9ten@pacbell.net 

 
HAPS 

Hoosier Antique Phonograph Society 

Indiana 
Carlton Smith carlton55@comcast.net 

 
KAPS Kentucky Antique Phonograph Society 

Brian Gorrell 

 

bgorrell8@gmail.com 

 

 
MAPS Michigan Antique Phonograph Society John Hauger jdhauger@att.net 

 

MOCAPS 
Massachusetts Old Colony Antique 

Phonograph Society 
Kirk Bauer  bauerkirk@msn.com  

 

OTAPS 
Oregon Territory Antique Phonograph 

Society 

Jerry Blais 

Ron Babb 

jerry.blais@yahoo.com 

pianolist@gmail.com 

 

O.W.A.P.S. 
Old West Antique Phonograph Society 

Colorado 
Doug Boileson Pianolist@gmail.com 

 

TAPS Texas Antique Phonograph Society Dustin Ellis phonoINC@yahoo.com 

 WIMAPS 
Wisconsin-Illinois Antique Music 

Phonograph Society 

Denton Jones 

Michael Turner 

denton-jones@ameritech.net 

nipperfan@gmail.com 

     

  APS Regional Society Liaison Joan Rolfs nipper@dataex.com 
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